
Pos

S1

1

2

S2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

UNDER 24

1

2

No.

7

22

58

11

237

88

35

934

17

104

54

44

129

69

707

875

383

28

747

59

Name

CUCCHIETTI  MAURO

AMODEO MICKAEL BRYAN

MUSCARI  VINCENZO

SCARSI  JACOPO

VEGLIA ENRICO

TERRIBILE EMANUELE

BOJINO WALTER

MARTA GABRIELE

CIANI  DARIO

PEROSINO  ALBERTO

ALICE MARCO

BONELLI  NICOLO'

BROGGIO MARCO

CREMONINI LORENZO

STORTI  MASSIMO

FEMIA LUCA

TRIVELLA CRISTIAN

CECCHETTI SIMONE

PONZELLINI ALEXANDER

CHIELLO MICHELE

Class

S1

S1

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

UNDER 24

UNDER 24

Make

HONDA CRF 450

YAMAHA

HONDA CRF 450

HONDA CRF 450

YAMAHA 450

HONDA CRF 450

YAMAHA 450

YAMAHA 450

YAMAHA 450

YAMAHA 450

HONDA

HONDA CRF 450

HONDA CRF 450

SUZUKI

AJP

YAMAHA

SUZUKI

HONDA CRF 450

TM 450

Regione

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

Pneumatici

METZELER

METZELER

METZELER

METZELER

METZELER

METZELER

METZELER

METZELER

METZELER

METZELER

METZELER

R1.

170

0

65

60

56

110

47

41

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

0

42

0

R2.

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

31

29

28

17

18

11

16

13

15

--

--

--

R3.

170

40

90

80

75

0

53

47

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

0

45

49

R4.

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

32

30

29

22

15

20

14

16

11

--

--

--

Total points

340

40

155

140

131

110

100

88

63

59

57

39

33

31

30

29

26

0

87

49
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